
98 98 96 96 96 96 5
## ## 98 75 ## 71 3

91 71 ## 11 75 ## 2
99 98 42 42 11 11 11 ## 45 42 42 98 96 96 96 96 96 11 ## 45 ## 45 11 11 11 Time: 71 11 75 71 71 45 1

POINTS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

Rnk bib UCI ID Last name First name Team
Total 
Points Rnk

Pnts-
Om

Rn
k

Por
adi 

 
na 

Por
adi 
 
bo

Pts
-TR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45

Pnts-
Om Rnk

Pnts-
Om

okruh
 +navic
 -mene

Pnts-
Om

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2
BiB Rank BiB Rank BiB Rank

100 Volf Marek LOGPORT 125 3 36 3 2 18 3 1 1 1 36 2 38 15 3 3 2 3 2 42 1 11 1 98 1
98 Gotthart David ADC 123 2 38 5 5 20 2 1 1 32 1 40 13 5 5 3 98 2 100 2 100 2
96 Kotzmann Woko CK Dukla Bratislava 117 5 32 2 3 16 5 1 1 1 1 1 38 10 22 25 5 5 5 5 100 3 96 3 11 3
11 Andrej KOVO Praha 113 4 34 1 1 15 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 40 3 36 3 1 2 11 4 45 4 71 4
45 Petr H. KOVO Praha 92 6 30 4 4 18 3 1 1 1 34 8 26 2 1 96 5 98 5 75 5
99 Richnovská Zuzana ADC 82 7 28 6 6 21 1 1 30 9 24 45 6 99 6 91 6
52 Láďa KOVO Praha 72 9 24 7 7 22 0 28 11 20 0 99 7 52 7 78 7
71 Machala Daniel Rafkarna IDEA Cycling team45 #### 0 ## 22 0 0 4 34 11 1 2 1 1 3 97 8 42 8 45 8
42 Pavel KOVO Praha 40 1 40 8 17 4 1 1 1 1 0 ##### 0 0 52 9 9 99 9
75 Matis 38 #### 0 ## 22 0 0 5 32 6 1 3 2 95 10 10 96 10
91 Mužík Tomáš Rafkarna IDEA Cycling team32 #### 0 ## 22 0 0 6 30 2 2 11 11 52 11
78 Páv Tomáš Kovo Praha 28 #### 0 ## 22 0 0 7 28 0 12 12 81 12
97 Váňa Petr Kovo Praha 26 8 26 ## 22 0 0 ##### 0 0 13 13 13
95 Slaboch David Bajking team 22 10 22 ## 22 0 0 ##### 0 0 14 14 14
81 Neruda Martin Rafkarna IDEA Cycling team18 #### 0 ## 22 0 0 12 18 0 15 15 15

0 #### 0 ## 1 20 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 ##### 0 0 16 16 16
0 #### 0 ## 1 20 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 ##### 0 0 17 17 17
0 #### 0 ## 1 20 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 ##### 0 0 18 18 18
0 #### 0 ## 1 20 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 ##### 0 19 19 19
0 #### 0 ## 1 20 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 ##### 0 0 20 20 20
0 #### 0 ## 1 20 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 ##### 0 21 21 21
0 #### 0 ## 1 20 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 ##### 0 0 22 22 22
0 #### 0 ## 1 20 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 ##### 0 0 23 23 23
0 #### 0 ## 1 20 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 ##### 0 0 24 24 24
0 #### 0 ## 1 20 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 ##### 0 0 25 25 25
0 #### 0 ## 1 20 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 ##### 0 0 26 26 26
0 #### 0 ## 1 20 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 ##### 0 0 27 27 27
0 #### 0 ## 1 20 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 ##### 0 0 28 28 28
0 #### 0 ## 1 20 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 ##### 0 0 29 29 29
0 #### 0 ## 1 20 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 ##### 0 0 30 30 30
0 #### 0 ## 1 20 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 ##### 0 0 31 31 31
0 #### 0 ## 1 20 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 ##### 0 0 32 32 32
0 #### 0 ## 1 20 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 ##### 0 0 33 33 33
0 #### 0 ## 1 20 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 ##### 0 0 34 34 34
0 #### 0 ## 1 20 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 ##### 0 0 35 35 35
0 #### 0 ## 1 20 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 ##### 0 0 36 36 36

Start position for Elimnation Race
Pursuit line Offense line

1 33 - KNEISKY 1 18 - LAMON
2 37 - RAMANAU 2 16 - LARSEN
3 81 - PISKUNOV* 3 17 - MALMBERG
4 62 - DZHUS 4 8 - HANSEN
5 74 - PIETRULA 5 80 - ERSHOV*
6 36 - MAITRE 6 22 - SCARTEZZINI
7 6 - RUGOVAC 7 70 - PROKOPYSZYN
8 73 - KRAUS 8 45 - TSISHKOU
9 3 - PSZCZOLARSKI 9 79 - MASTALLER

10 67 - VONEŠ 10 65 - KANAKA
11 7 - DOLNÍČEK 11 77 - VENDOLSKÝ

OMNIUM MASTERS Scratch
Point race ( 

laps á )

Time: Time: Time: 

Tempo race
Elimination 

race Pořadí Scratch Pořadí Temporace Pořadí Elimation



5
3

2
99 98 42 42 11 11 11 ## 45 42 42 98 96 96 96 96 96 11 ## 45 ## 45 11 11 11 Time: 1

POINTS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

Rnk bib UCI ID Last name First name Team
Total 
Points Rnk

Pnts-
Om

Rn
k

Por
adi 

 
na 

Por
adi 
 
bo

Pts
-TR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45

Pnts-
Om Rnk

Pnts-
Om

okruh
 +navic
 -mene

Pnts-
Om

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2
BiB Rank BiB Rank BiB Rank

11 Andrej KOVO Praha 74 4 34 1 1 1 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 40 ##### 0 0 42 1 11 1 1
100 Volf Marek LOGPORT 72 3 36 3 2 4 3 1 1 1 36 ##### 0 0 98 2 100 2 2
96 Kotzmann Woko CK Dukla Bratislava 70 5 32 2 3 2 5 1 1 1 1 1 38 ##### 0 100 3 96 3 3
98 Gotthart David ADC 70 2 38 5 5 6 2 1 1 32 ##### 0 11 4 45 4 4
45 Petr H. KOVO Praha 64 6 30 4 4 4 3 1 1 1 34 ##### 0 0 96 5 98 5 5
99 Richnovská Zuzana ADC 58 7 28 6 6 7 1 1 30 ##### 0 45 6 99 6 6
52 Láďa KOVO Praha 52 9 24 7 7 8 0 28 ##### 0 0 99 7 52 7 7
42 Pavel KOVO Praha 40 1 40 8 3 4 1 1 1 1 0 ##### 0 0 97 8 42 8 8
97 Váňa Petr Kovo Praha 26 8 26 ## 8 0 0 ##### 0 0 52 9 9 9
95 Slaboch David Bajking team 22 10 22 ## 8 0   0 ##### 0 0 95 10 10 10
91 Mužík Tomáš Rafkarna IDEA Cycling team0 #### 0 ## 8 0 0 ##### 0 0 11 11 11
81 Neruda Martin Rafkarna IDEA Cycling team0 #### 0 ## 8 0 0 ##### 0 0 12 12 12
71 Machala Daniel Rafkarna IDEA Cycling team0 #### 0 ## 8 0 0 ##### 0 0 13 13 13
78 Páv Tomáš Kovo Praha
75 Matis

Start position for Elimnation Race
Pursuit line Offense line

1 33 - KNEISKY 1 18 - LAMON
2 37 - RAMANAU 2 16 - LARSEN
3 81 - PISKUNOV* 3 17 - MALMBERG
4 62 - DZHUS 4 8 - HANSEN
5 74 - PIETRULA 5 80 - ERSHOV*
6 36 - MAITRE 6 22 - SCARTEZZINI
7 6 - RUGOVAC 7 70 - PROKOPYSZYN
8 73 - KRAUS 8 45 - TSISHKOU
9 3 - PSZCZOLARSKI 9 79 - MASTALLER

10 67 - VONEŠ 10 65 - KANAKA
11 7 - DOLNÍČEK 11 77 - VENDOLSKÝ

OMNIUM Masters Scratch
Point race ( 

laps á )

Time: Time: Time: 

Tempo race
Elimination 

race Pořadí Scratch Pořadí Temporace Pořadí Elimation



5
3

2
99 98 42 42 11 11 11 ## 45 42 42 98 96 96 96 96 96 11 ## 45 ## 45 11 11 11 Time: 1

POINTS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

Rnk bib UCI ID Last name First name Team
Total 
Points Rnk

Pnts-
Om

Rn
k

Por
adi 

 
na 

Por
adi 
 
bo

Pts
-TR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45

Pnts-
Om Rnk

Pnts-
Om

okruh
 +navic
 -mene

Pnts-
Om

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2
BiB Rank BiB Rank BiB Rank

11 Andrej KOVO Praha 74 4 34 1 1 1 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 40 ##### 0 0 42 1 11 1 1
100 Volf Marek LOGPORT 72 3 36 3 2 3 3 1 1 1 36 ##### 0 0 98 2 100 2 2
96 Kotzmann Woko CK Dukla Bratislava 70 5 32 2 3 2 5 1 1 1 1 1 38 ##### 0 0 100 3 96 3 3
98 Gotthart David ADC 70 2 38 5 5 5 2 1 1 32 ##### 0 0 11 4 45 4 4
45 Petr H. KOVO Praha 64 6 30 4 4 3 3 1 1 1 34 ##### 0 0 96 5 98 5 5
99 Richnovská Zuzana ADC 58 7 28 6 6 6 1 1 30 ##### 0 0 45 6 99 6 6
52 Láďa KOVO Praha 52 9 24 7 7 7 0 28 ##### 0 0 99 7 52 7 7
42 Pavel KOVO Praha 40 1 40 8 10 -76 1 1 1 1 -80 0 ##### 0 0 97 8 42 8 8
97 Váňa Petr Kovo Praha 26 8 26 ## 7 0 0 ##### 0 0 52 9 9 9
95 Slaboch David Bajking team 22 10 22 ## 7 0 0 ##### 0 0 95 10 10 10
91 Mužík Tomáš Rafkarna IDEA Cycling team0
81 Neruda Martin Rafkarna IDEA Cycling team0 42 nedojel
71 Machala Daniel Rafkarna IDEA Cycling team0 52 -2

99-1
2 37 - RAMANAU 2 16 - LARSEN
3 81 - PISKUNOV* 3 17 - MALMBERG
4 62 - DZHUS 4 8 - HANSEN
5 74 - PIETRULA 5 80 - ERSHOV*
6 36 - MAITRE 6 22 - SCARTEZZINI
7 6 - RUGOVAC 7 70 - PROKOPYSZYN
8 73 - KRAUS 8 45 - TSISHKOU
9 3 - PSZCZOLARSKI 9 79 - MASTALLER

10 67 - VONEŠ 10 65 - KANAKA
11 7 - DOLNÍČEK 11 77 - VENDOLSKÝ

OMNIUM MASTERS Scratch
Point race ( 

laps á )

Time: Time: Time: 

Tempo race
Elimination 

race Pořadí Scratch Pořadí Temporace Pořadí Elimation



86 40 85 73 73 82 67 48 32 82 60 67 5
60 27 72 74 36 68 82 60 36 48 83 73 3

27 86 32 82 26 61 73 50 73 26 74 26 2
50 82 82 82 82 82 40 40 40 68 40 48 67 67 72 72 72 72 72 72 58 60 60 60 32 32 Time: 40 60 48 26 88 33 32 40 72 73 48 54 1

POINTS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

Rnk bib UCI ID Last name First name Team
Total 
Points Rnk

Pnts-
Om

Rn
k

Por
adi 

 
na 

Por
adi 
 
bo

Pts
-TR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45

Pnts-
Om Rnk

Pnts-
Om

okruh
 +navic
 -mene

Pnts-
Om

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2
BiB Rank BiB Rank BiB Rank

1 82 1E+10 Zahkarov Artyom KAZ 117 7 28 2 29 2 5 1 1 1 1 1 38 3 36 15 2 5 3 5 88 1 32 1 92 1
2 32 1E+10 GLADYSH Roman UKR 104 5 32 5 1 5 2 1 1 32 5 32 8 2 1 5 68 2 67 2 51 2
3 67 1,01E+10 Nemilostivijs George LAT 100 4 34 6 2 5 2 1 1 30 24 1 1 35 5 10 85 3 58 3 82 3
4 60 1E+10 Rugovac Denis CZE 94 17 8 4 4 4 3 1 1 1 34 11 20 1 32 3 1 3 5 67 4 60 4 72 4
5 72 1,01E+10 Majewski Kacper POL 92 14 14 1 9 1 6 1 1 1 1 1 1 40 4 34 4 3 1 32 5 28 5 32 5
6 40 1E+10 Yogev Alon ISR 87 18 6 3 34 3 4 1 1 1 1 36 12 18 1 27 1 5 1 54 6 73 6 48 6
7 48 1E+10 Boos Benjamin GER 86 9 24 10 31 7 1 1 22 6 30 10 1 5 3 1 82 7 68 7 26 7
8 68 1E+10 Ritzinger Felix AUT 81 2 38 8 7 7 1 1 26 14 14 3 3 28 8 26 8 54 8
9 73 1,01E+10 Fratczak Radoslaw POL 77 10 22 12 6 11 0 18 13 16 21 5 5 2 2 1 6 48 9 72 9 87 9

10 26 1,01E+10 Monge Cédric FRA 73 11 20 13 8 11 0 16 7 28 9 1 2 2 4 73 10 88 10 36 10
11 51 1,01E+10 Maschke Malte GER 60 12 18 19 15 11 0 4 2 38 0 26 11 36 11 60 11
12 54 1E+10 Kokas Raphael AUT 59 6 30 34 33 11 0 1 8 26 2 2 51 12 74 12 40 12
13 36 1,01E+10 Keinan Amit ISR 56 13 16 15 11 11 0 12 10 22 6 3 3 36 13 33 13 73 13
14 88 1E+10 Prokopyszyn Filip POL - Tufo 56 1 40 14 10 11 0 14 30 1 1 1 72 14 90 14 68 14
15 85 1E+10 Dinmukhametov Ramis Astana Track Team 54 3 36 25 21 11 0 1 15 12 5 5 50 15 51 15 85 15
16 28 1,01E+10 KABASHNYI Valentyn UKR 47 8 26 11 5 11 0 20 26 1 0 90 16 30 16 30 16
17 92 1E+10 Heijnen Philip Abloc CTN 42 24 1 21 17 11 0 1 1 40 0 60 17 92 17 44 17
18 50 1E+10 Malcharek Moritz GER 40 15 12 9 23 7 1 1 24 20 2 2 2 40 18 27 18 27 18
19 27 1,01E+10 YAKOVLEV MYKYTA UKR 34 20 2 22 18 11 0 1 18 6 1 25 2 3 74 19 83 19 77 19
20 58 1E+10 Verzijl Sten NED 30 22 1 7 3 7 1 1 28 28 1 0 27 20 87 20 50 20
21 86 1E+10 Zhumakan Alisher Astana Track Team 30 30 1 29 26 11 0 1 33 1 1 27 5 2 61 21 85 21 90 21
22 87 1E+10 Pszczolarski Wojciech POL - Tufo 26 25 1 24 20 11 0 1 9 24 0 58 22 62 22 61 22
23 74 1,01E+10 Drijver Bertold HUN 20 19 4 16 12 11 0 10 27 1 5 3 2 33 23 50 23 78 23
24 90 1E+10 Voneš Jan CZE - Tufo 17 16 10 18 14 11 0 6 21 1 0 92 24 61 24 67 24
25 30 1,01E+10 SHCHERBAN Yurii UKR 13 28 1 20 16 11 0 2 16 10 0 87 25 94 25 83 25
26 33 1E+10 VASYLIEV Maksym UKR 11 23 1 17 13 11 0 8 29 1 1 1 83 26 86 26 28 26
27 44 1E+10 Van Wyk Joshua RSA 10 29 1 31 28 11 0 1 17 8 0 62 27 77 27 74 27
28 83 1,01E+10 Yelyubayev Ruslan KAZ 6 26 1 23 19 11 0 1 25 1 3 3 30 28 44 28 58 28
29 77 1E+10 Křenek Adam Favorit Brno 6 32 1 30 27 11 0 1 19 4 0 44 29 82 29 33 29
30 61 1E+10 Kadlec Milan CZE 5 21 1 27 24 11 0 1 22 1 2 2 86 30 31 30 88 30
31 62 1E+10 Koblížek Matyáš CZE - Tufo 3 27 1 26 22 11 0 1 31 1 0 94 31 48 31 62 31
32 94 1E+10 Chren Martin Dukla Bánska Bystrica 3 31 1 28 25 11 0 1 35 1 0 77 32 49 32 49 32
33 78 1,01E+10 Široký Štěpán Favorit Brno 3 35 1 35 35 11 0 1 23 1 0 31 33 54 33 86 33
34 31 1,01E+10 SMETANIUK Oleksandr UKR 3 33 1 32 30 11 0 1 34 1 0 49 34 40 34 31 34
35 49 1E+10 Groß Franz GER 3 34 1 33 32 11 0 1 32 1 0 78 35 78 35 94 35

DNS 64 1E+10 Dalamaria Ricardo BRA 0 #### 0 ## 11 0 0 ##### 0 0 36 36 36

Start position for Elimnation Race
Pursuit line Offense line

1 33 - KNEISKY 1 18 - LAMON
2 37 - RAMANAU 2 16 - LARSEN
3 81 - PISKUNOV* 3 17 - MALMBERG
4 62 - DZHUS 4 8 - HANSEN
5 74 - PIETRULA 5 80 - ERSHOV*
6 36 - MAITRE 6 22 - SCARTEZZINI
7 6 - RUGOVAC 7 70 - PROKOPYSZYN
8 73 - KRAUS 8 45 - TSISHKOU
9 3 - PSZCZOLARSKI 9 79 - MASTALLER

10 67 - VONEŠ 10 65 - KANAKA
11 7 - DOLNÍČEK 11 77 - VENDOLSKÝ

OMNIUM ME Scratch
Point race ( 

laps á )

Time: Time: Time: 

Tempo race
Elimination 

race Pořadí Scratch Pořadí Temporace Pořadí Elimation



Rnk Bib UCI ID Last name First name Team Year Category
1 88 10048871917 Prokopyszyn Filip POL - Tufo Men
2 56 10036591515 Adomaitis Rokas LTU Men
3 92 10022783058 Heijnen Philip Heijnen Abloc CTN Men
4 83 10092490995 Yelyubayev Ruslan KAZ Men
5 72 10053953808 Majewski Kacper POL Men
6 26 10072624284 Monge Cedric FRA Men
7 78 10059931735 Široký Štěpán Favorit Brno Men
8 82 10006895569 Zakharov Artyom KAZ Men
9 44 10010702215 Van Wyk Joshua RSA Men
10 85 10036109949 DinmukhametovRamis Astana Men
11 60 10007503336 Rugovac Denis CZE Men
12 67 10081878084 Nemilostivijs George LAT Men
13 40 10015327600 Yogev Alon ISR Men
14 33 10006320340 VASYLIEV Maksym UKR Men
15 73 10051904882 Fratczak Radoslav POL Men
16 51 10051791213 Maschke Malte GER Men
17 48 10036152890 Boos Benjamin GER Men
18 29 10081638315 HORBOVYI Sviatoslav UKR Men
19 58 10023441042 Verzijl Sten NED Men
20 30 10090717111 SHCHERBAN Yurii UKR Men
21 28 10076203988 KABASHNYI Valentyn UKR Men
22 54 10035026882 Kokas Raphael AUT Men
23 36 10083701078 Keynan Amit ISR Men
24 46 10048505236 Zippan Nicolas GER Men
25 87 10006903552 Pszczolarski Wojciech POL - Tufo Men
26 68 10008820011 Ritzinger Felix AUT Men
27 84 10087483270 Noskov Dmitriy KAZ Men
28 50 10009975927 Malcharek Moritz GER Men
29 77 10047309409 Křenek Adam Favorit Brno Men
30 34 10009033310 HRYNIV Vitaliy UKR Men

Scratch ME Final RESULTS



Rnk Bib UCI ID Last name First name Team Time
1 8 10034048600 PREDOMO MATTIA ITA 10 385
2 19 10009181234 Lendel Vasilijus LTU 10 387
3 1 10007073506 Szalontay Sándor HUN 10 464
4 10 10010715046 MORO STEFANO ITA 10 544
5 14 10010166590 Čechman Martin CZE 10 579
6 7 10009176281 Rajkowski Patryk POL 10 601
7 21 10010797292 Ponomaryov Sergey Astana Track Team 10 637
8 12 10007535365 Topinka Dominik CZE 10 638
9 22 10036103683 Rezanov Dmitriy Astana Track Team 10 669

10 16 10119752140 Malášek Jakub CZE 10 720
11 5 10005953154 Sarnecki Rafał POL 10 790
12 2 10075819224 KOROBOV Yehor UKR 10 791
13 23 10023551075 Chugay Andrey Astana Track Team 10 795
14 4 10080223731 Vinskas Laurynas LTU 10 861
15 6 10015915559 Rochna Daniel POL 10 869
16 3 10010170331 Beniušis Justas LTU 10 916
17 9 10028995102 BIANCHI MATTEO ITA 10 921
18 20 10101896460 Kurdidi Kirill KAZ 11 110
19 18 10047310015 Vajbar Jakub CZE 11 293

Rnk Bib UCI ID Last name First name Team
1 8 10034048600 PREDOMO MATTIA ITA 11 348
2 3 10010170331 Beniušis Justas LTU

1 19 10009181234 Lendel Vasilijus LTU 10 927
2 6 10015915559 Rochna Daniel POL

1 1 10007073506 Szalontay Sándor HUN 11 285
2 4 10080223731 Vinskas Laurynas LTU

1 23 10023551075 Chugay Andrey Astana Track Team 11 336
2 10 10010715046 MORO STEFANO ITA

1 14 10010166590 Čechman Martin CZE 11 457
2 2 10075819224 KOROBOV Yehor UKR

1 5 10005953154 Sarnecki Rafał POL 11 224
2 7 10009176281 Rajkowski Patryk POL

1 21 10010797292 Ponomaryov Sergey Astana Track Team 11 174
2 16 10119752140 Malášek Jakub CZE

1 12 10007535365 Topinka Dominik CZE 10 863
2 22 10036103683 Rezanov Dmitriy Astana Track Team

Rnk Rnk Rnk
Rnk Bib UCI ID Last name First name Team Heat 1 Time Heat 2 Time Heat 3 Time

1 8 10034048600 PREDOMO MATTIA ITA 1 10 973 1 10 728 x
2 12 10007535365 Topinka Dominik CZE 2 2 x

1 19 10009181234 Lendel Vasilijus LTU 2 1 11 041 1 10 730
2 21 10010797292 Ponomaryov Sergey Astana Track Team 1 10 890 2 2

1 5 10005953154 Sarnecki Rafał POL 1 11 405 1 11 071 x
2 1 10007073506 Szalontay Sándor HUN 2 2 x

1 14 10010166590 Čechman Martin CZE 1 11 148 1 11 293 x
2 23 10023551075 Chugay Andrey Astana Track Team 2 2 x

Rnk Rnk Rnk
Rnk Bib UCI ID Last name First name Team Heat 1 Time Heat 2 Time Heat 3 Time

1 8 10034048600 PREDOMO MATTIA ITA 1 10 694 1 10 806 x
2 14 10010166590 Čechman Martin CZE 2 2 x

2 5 10005953154 Sarnecki Rafał POL 2 2 x
1 19 10009181234 Lendel Vasilijus LTU 1 10 762 1 10 858 x

Rnk Rnk Rnk
Rnk Bib UCI ID Last name First name Team Heat 1 Time Heat 2 Time Heat 3 Time

3 14 10010166590 Čechman Martin CZE 1 10 813 1 11 328 x
4 5 10005953154 Sarnecki Rafał POL 2 2 x

Rnk Rnk Rnk
Rnk Bib UCI ID Last name First name Team Heat 1 Time Heat 2 Time Heat 3 Time

1 8 10034048600 PREDOMO MATTIA ITA 1 10 906 1 10 679
2 19 10009181234 Lendel Vasilijus LTU 2 2

Rnk Bib UCI ID Last name First name Team
1 8 10034048600 PREDOMO MATTIA ITA
2 19 10009181234 Lendel Vasilijus LTU
3 14 10010166590 Čechman Martin CZE
4 5 10005953154 Sarnecki Rafał POL

Sprint ME Final 1st - 2nd place

Sprint ME Final RESULTS

Sprint ME 200m  - RESULTS

Sprint ME 1/8 Final

Sprint ME 1/4 Final

Sprint ME 1/2 Final

Sprint ME Final 3rd - 4th place



Rnk Bib UCI ID Last name First name Team Time
13 10010714137 VECE MIRIAM ITA 11 398
20 10133175627 Lendel Migle LTU 11 443
7 10010098589 KARWACKA MARLENA POL 11 539
3 10034884921 LOHVINIUK Oleksandra UKR 11 590

5 10 10016112084 SEREMAK NIKOLA POL 11 601
6 9 10053771225 PETRI PAULINA POL 11 726
7 17 10056227749 Mikšaníková Natálie CZE 11 768
8 8 10016111983 SIBIAK NIKOLA POL 11 828
9 6 10007793326 LOS URSZULA POL 11 829

10 4 10119435070 KELIUKH Karolina UKR 11 920
11 12 10053580659 WIELOWSKA NIKOLA POL 12 021
12 21 10096818512 Golubkova Yuliya Astana Track Team 12 040
13 15 10047309712 Jaborníková Anna CZE 12 040
14 11 10053904294 WEZYK NATALIA POL 12 342
15 18 10047405904 Peterková Sára Kateřina CZE 12 355
16 19 10047310318 Poulová Michaela CZE 12 468
17 5 10021886921 de Vries Sophie  NZL 12 500

Rnk Bib UCI ID Last name First name Team
1 13 10010714137 VECE MIRIAM ITA 12 965
2 19 10047310318 Poulová Michaela CZE

1 20 10133175627 Lendel Migle LTU 12 480
2 18 10047405904 Peterková Sára Kateřina CZE

1 7 10010098589 KARWACKA MARLENA POL 12 290
2 11 10053904294 WEZYK NATALIA POL

1 3 10034884921 LOHVINIUK Oleksandra UKR 12 148
2 15 10047309712 Jaborníková Anna CZE

1 10 10016112084 SEREMAK NIKOLA POL 12 800
2 21 10096818512 Golubkova Yuliya Astana Track Team

1 9 10053771225 PETRI PAULINA POL 12 517
2 12 10053580659 WIELOWSKA NIKOLA POL

1 17 10056227749 Mikšaníková Natálie CZE 12 632
2 4 10119435070 KELIUKH Karolina UKR

1 6 10007793326 LOS URSZULA POL 12 173
2 8 10016111983 SIBIAK NIKOLA POL

Rnk Rnk Rnk
Rnk Bib UCI ID Last name First name Team Heat 1 Time Heat 2 Time Heat 3 Time

1 13 10010714137 VECE MIRIAM ITA 1 12 281 1 12 264 x
2 6 10007793326 LOS URSZULA POL 2 2 x

1 20 10133175627 Lendel Migle LTU 1 12 521 1 12 503 x
2 17 10056227749 Mikšaníková Natálie CZE 2 2 x

1 7 10010098589 KARWACKA MARLENA POL 1 12 028 1 12 121 x
2 9 10053771225 PETRI PAULINA POL 2 2 x

1 3 10034884921 LOHVINIUK Oleksandra UKR 1 12 262 1 12 091 x
2 10 10016112084 SEREMAK NIKOLA POL 2 2 x

Rnk Rnk Rnk
Rnk Bib UCI ID Last name First name Team Heat 1 Time Heat 2 Time Heat 3 Time

1 13 10010714137 VECE MIRIAM ITA 1 12 217 1 12 429
2 3 10034884921 LOHVINIUK Oleksandra UKR 2 2

1 7 10010098589 KARWACKA MARLENA POL 1 11 926 1 11 946
2 20 10133175627 Lendel Migle LTU 2 2

Rnk Rnk Rnk
Rnk Bib UCI ID Last name First name Team Heat 1 Time Heat 2 Time Heat 3 Time

3 10034884921 LOHVINIUK Oleksandra UKR 1 12 033 1 11 950
20 10133175627 Lendel Migle LTU 2 2

Rnk Rnk Rnk
Rnk Bib UCI ID Last name First name Team Heat 1 Time Heat 2 Time Heat 3 Time

7 10010098589 KARWACKA MARLENA POL 1 11 703 1 11 773
13 10010714137 VECE MIRIAM ITA 2 2

Rnk Bib UCI ID Last name First name Team
1 7 10010098589 KARWACKA MARLENA POL
2 13 10010714137 VECE MIRIAM ITA
3 3 10034884921 LOHVINIUK Oleksandra UKR
4 20 10133175627 Lendel Migle LTU

Sprint WE Final 1st - 2nd place

Sprint WE Final RESULTS

Sprint WE 200m

Sprint WE 1/8 Final

Sprint WE 1/4 Final

Sprint WE 1/2 Final

Sprint WE Final 3rd - 4th place



Rnk Bib UCI ID Last name First name Team Time Category
6 10007793326 LOS URSZULA POL Women
7 10010098589 KARWACKA MARLENA POL Women

13 10010714137 VECE MIRIAM ITA Women
9 10053771225 PETRI PAULINA POL Women
8 10016111983 SIBIAK NIKOLA POL Women

15 10047309712 Jaborníková Anna CZE Women
3 10034884921 LOHVINIUK Oleksandra UKR Women

21 10096818512 Golubkova Yuliya KAZ Women
20 10133175627 Lendel migle LTU Women
17 10056227749 Mikšaníková Natálie CZE Women
5 10021886921 de Vries Sophie  NZL Women

12 10053580659 WIELOWSKA NIKOLA POL Women
10 10016112084 SEREMAK NIKOLA POL Women
18 10047405904 Peterková Sára Kateřina CZE Women
11 10053904294 WEZYK NATALIA POL Women
19 10047310318 Poulová Michaela CZE Women
4 10119435070 KELIUKH Karolina UKR Women

HEAT 1
Rnk Bib UCI ID Last name First name Team Time

1 3 10034884921 LOHVINIUK Oleksandra UKR 11 511
2 12 10053580659 WIELOWSKA NIKOLA POL
3 6 10007793326 LOS URSZULA POL
4 15 10047309712 Jaborníková Anna CZE
5 10 10016112084 SEREMAK NIKOLA POL

HEAT 2
Rnk Bib UCI ID Last name First name Team Time

1 8 10016111983 SIBIAK NIKOLA POL 11 982
2 7 10010098589 KARWACKA MARLENA POL
3 21 10096818512 Golubkova Yuliya KAZ
4 4 10119435070 KELIUKH Karolina UKR
5 18 10047405904 Peterková Sára Kateřina CZE
6 5 10021886921 de Vries Sophie  NZL

HEAT 3
Rnk Bib UCI ID Last name First name Team Time

1 13 10010714137 VECE MIRIAM ITA 12 192
2 9 10053771225 PETRI PAULINA POL
3 17 10056227749 Mikšaníková Natálie CZE
4 20 10133175627 Lendel migle LTU
5 11 10053904294 WEZYK NATALIA POL
6 19 10047310318 Poulová Michaela CZE

Repechage 1
Rnk Bib UCI ID Last name First name Team Year Category

1 6 10007793326 LOS URSZULA POL 12 986
2 17 10056227749 Mikšaníková Natálie CZE
3 18 10047405904 Peterková Sára Kateřina CZE
4 4 10119435070 KELIUKH Karolina UKR
5 11 10053904294 WEZYK NATALIA POL

Repechage 2
Rnk Bib UCI ID Last name First name Team Time Category

1 10 10016112084 SEREMAK NIKOLA POL 13 083
2 15 10047309712 Jaborníková Anna CZE
3 20 10133175627 Lendel migle LTU
4 21 10096818512 Golubkova Yuliya KAZ
5 19 10047310318 Poulová Michaela CZE
6 5 10021886921 de Vries Sophie  NZL

Keirin WE



KEIRIN 1/2 A
Rnk Bib UCI ID Last name First name Team Time Category

1 6 10007793326 LOS URSZULA POL 12 929
2 7 10010098589 KARWACKA MARLENA POL
3 9 10053771225 PETRI PAULINA POL
4 3 10034884921 LOHVINIUK Oleksandra UKR
5 15 10047309712 Jaborníková Anna CZE
6 18 10047405904 Peterková Sára Kateřina CZE

KEIRIN 1/2 B
Rnk Bib UCI ID Last name First name Team Time Category

1 13 10010714137 VECE MIRIAM ITA 11 863
2 17 10056227749 Mikšaníková Natálie CZE
3 10 10016112084 SEREMAK NIKOLA POL
4 12 10053580659 WIELOWSKA NIKOLA POL
5 8 10016111983 SIBIAK NIKOLA POL
6 20 10133175627 Lendel Migle LTU

KEIRIN Final 7th - 12th place
Rnk Bib UCI ID Last name First name Team Time Category

7 8 10016111983 SIBIAK NIKOLA POL 11 059
8 3 10034884921 LOHVINIUK Oleksandra UKR
9 12 10053580659 WIELOWSKA NIKOLA POL
10 15 10047309712 Jaborníková Anna CZE
11 20 10133175627 Lendel Migle LTU
12 18 10047405904 Peterková Sára Kateřina CZE

KEIRIN Final 1st - 6th place
Rnk Bib UCI ID Last name First name Team Time Category

1 13 10010714137 VECE MIRIAM ITA 11 916
2 7 10010098589 KARWACKA MARLENA POL
3 6 10007793326 LOS URSZULA POL
4 9 10053771225 PETRI PAULINA POL
5 10 10016112084 SEREMAK NIKOLA POL
6 17 10056227749 Mikšaníková Natálie CZE

KEIRIN Final RESULTS
Rnk Bib UCI ID Last name First name Team Time Category

1 13 10010714137 VECE MIRIAM ITA
2 7 10010098589 KARWACKA MARLENA POL
3 6 10007793326 LOS URSZULA POL
4 9 10053771225 PETRI PAULINA POL
5 10 10016112084 SEREMAK NIKOLA POL
6 17 10056227749 Mikšaníková Natálie CZE
7 8 10016111983 SIBIAK NIKOLA POL
8 3 10034884921 LOHVINIUK Oleksandra UKR
9 12 10053580659 WIELOWSKA NIKOLA POL
10 15 10047309712 Jaborníková Anna CZE
11 20 10133175627 Lendel Migle LTU
12 18 10047405904 Peterková Sára Kateřina CZE



Rnk Bib UCI ID Last name First name Team Time Category
21 10010797292 Ponomaryov Sergey Astana Track Team Men
14 10010166590 Čechman Martin CZE Men
7 10009176281 Rajkowski Patryk POL Men
5 10005953154 Sarnecki Rafał POL Men
9 10028995102 BIANCHI MATTEO ITA Men
19 10009181234 Lendel Vasilijus LTU Men
23 10023551075 Chugay Andryen Astana Track Team Men
8 10034048600 PREDOMO MATTIA ITA Men
1 10007073506 Szalontay Sándor HUN Men
6 10015915559 Rochna Daniel POL Men
3 10010170331 Beniušis Justas LTU Men
12 10007535365 Topinka Dominik CZE Men
10 10010715046 MORO STEFANO ITA Men
20 10101896460 Kurdidi Kirill KAZ Men
4 10080223731 Vinskas Laurynas LTU Men
16 10119752140 Malášek Jakub CZE Men
22 10036103683 Rezanov Dmitriy Astana Track Team Men
2 10075819224 KOROBOV Yehor UKR Men
18 10047310015 Vajbar Jakub CZE Men

KEIRIN ME

HEAT 1
Rnk Bib UCI ID Last name First name Team Time

1 10 10010715046 MORO STEFANO ITA 11 166
2 19 10009181234 Lendel Vasilijus LTU
3 21 10010797292 Ponomaryov Sergey Astana Track Team
4 2 10075819224 KOROBOV Yehor UKR
5 12 10007535365 Topinka Dominik CZE
6 23 10023551075 Chugay Andryen Astana Track Team
7 18 10047310015 Vajbar Jakub CZE

HEAT 2
Rnk Bib UCI ID Last name First name Team Time

1 8 10034048600 PREDOMO MATTIA ITA 10 779
2 9 10028995102 BIANCHI MATTEO ITA
3 3 10010170331 Beniušis Justas LTU
4 14 10010166590 Čechman Martin CZE
5 22 10036103683 Rezanov Dmitriy Astana Track Team
6 20 10101896460 Kurdidi Kirill KAZ

HEAT 3
Rnk Bib UCI ID Last name First name Team Time

1 5 10005953154 Sarnecki Rafał POL 11 237
2 6 10015915559 Rochna Daniel POL
3 1 10007073506 Szalontay Sándor HUN
4 4 10080223731 Vinskas Laurynas LTU
5 16 10119752140 Malášek Jakub CZE
6 7 10009176281 Rajkowski Patryk POL

Repechage 1
Rnk Bib UCI ID Last name First name Team Time

1 1 10007073506 Szalontay Sándor HUN 11 327
2 14 10010166590 Čechman Martin CZE
3 21 10010797292 Ponomaryov Sergey Astana Track Team
4 23 10023551075 Chugay Andryen Astana Track Team
5 18 10047310015 Vajbar Jakub CZE
6 16 10119752140 Malášek Jakub CZE
7 22 10036103683 Rezanov Dmitriy Astana Track Team

Repechage 2
Rnk Bib UCI ID Last name First name Team Time Category

1 7 10009176281 Rajkowski Patryk POL
2 3 10010170331 Beniušis Justas LTU
3 12 10007535365 Topinka Dominik CZE
4 4 10080223731 Vinskas Laurynas LTU

Keirin ME



5 20 10101896460 Kurdidi Kirill KAZ
6 2 10075819224 KOROBOV Yehor UKR

KEIRIN 1/2 A
Rnk Bib UCI ID Last name First name Team Time Category

1 3 10010170331 Beniušis Justas LTU 11 237
2 10 10010715046 MORO STEFANO ITA
3 1 10007073506 Szalontay Sándor HUN
4 9 10028995102 BIANCHI MATTEO ITA
5 21 10010797292 Ponomaryov Sergey Astana Track Team
6 6 10015915559 Rochna Daniel POL

KEIRIN 1/2 B
Rnk Bib UCI ID Last name First name Team Time Category

1 19 10009181234 Lendel Vasilijus LTU 10 945
2 7 10009176281 Rajkowski Patryk POL
3 8 10034048600 PREDOMO MATTIA ITA
4 5 10005953154 Sarnecki Rafał POL
5 14 10010166590 Čechman Martin CZE
6 12 10007535365 Topinka Dominik CZE

KEIRIN Final 7th - 12th place
Rnk Bib UCI ID Last name First name Team Time

7 21 10010797292 Ponomaryov Sergey Astana Track Team 11 315
8 9 10028995102 BIANCHI MATTEO ITA
9 5 10005953154 Sarnecki Rafał POL
10 12 10007535365 Topinka Dominik CZE
11 6 10015915559 Rochna Daniel POL
12 14 10010166590 Čechman Martin CZE

KEIRIN Final 1st - 6th place
Rnk Bib UCI ID Last name First name Team Time

1 7 10009176281 Rajkowski Patryk POL 10 818
2 10 10010715046 MORO STEFANO ITA
3 1 10007073506 Szalontay Sándor HUN
4 3 10010170331 Beniušis Justas LTU
5 8 10034048600 PREDOMO MATTIA ITA
6 19 10009181234 Lendel Vasilijus LTU

KEIRIN Final RESULTS
Rnk Bib UCI ID Last name First name Team Time Category

1 7 10009176281 Rajkowski Patryk POL
2 10 10010715046 MORO STEFANO ITA
3 1 10007073506 Szalontay Sándor HUN
4 3 10010170331 Beniušis Justas LTU
5 8 10034048600 PREDOMO MATTIA ITA
6 19 10009181234 Lendel Vasilijus LTU
7 21 10010797292 Ponomaryov Sergey Astana Track Team
8 9 10028995102 BIANCHI MATTEO ITA
9 5 10005953154 Sarnecki Rafał POL
10 12 10007535365 Topinka Dominik CZE
11 6 10015915559 Rochna Daniel POL
12 14 10010166590 Čechman Martin CZE

Comm. C6

C4

Rider nr. 4 was relegated to the 4th place in HEAT 3 for entering the sprinter's linewhen the 
opponent was alreadz there.

Rider nr. 6 was relegated to the 6th place in semi-final ride A for irregular movement to prevent the 
opponent from passing.



Rnk Bib UCI ID Last name First name Team Category
17 59 10047762174 Heřmanovská Hana CZE Women
8 57 10023852179 Nelson Lucy GBR Women
24 55 10046070334 BODORÍKOVÁ Simona SVK Women
11 54 10023307969 Eickhof Juliët NED Women
19 53 10047208769 Hejhalová Dagmar CZE Women
3 51 10008928226 MILAKI Argyro GRE Women
6 48 10008670770 Eberhart Verena AUT Women
14 47 10009119596 Perry Lauren AUS Women
2 46 10007808682 Baker Georgia AUS Women
13 45 10047334667 Marková Adéla CZE Women
20 43 10047417725 Bartoníková Veronika CZE Women
9 42 10047282935 Bártová Gabriela CZE Women
5 38 10010807905 Baleišyte Olivia LTU Women
23 36 10047448643 Runtová Hanka CZE Women
15 34 10036352247 Dopjans Hanna GER Women
12 33 10055683135 Lantzsch Selma GER Women
7 30 10054101227 Jährig Fabienne GER Women
10 29 10083678345 Bash Ori ISR Women
1 28 10054051919 YASHCHENKOTetiana UKR Women
16 27 10088793982 HOLOD Yelyzaveta UKR Women
18 26 10056353142 KOLYZHUK Anna UKR Women
21 25 10090769146 VELYCHKO Kateryna UKR Women

DNS 24 10014843206 Brandwagt Maaike NED Women
4 23 10006065716 Bačíková Alžbeta SVK Women
22 22 10069708729 Cauchois One Fanny LAO Women

Scratch WE



46 40 42 46 46 48 40 40 30 48 5
38 41 33 34 51 26 51 38 54 46 3

51 38 28 38 57 23 38 46 28 54 2
38 46 40 46 46 54 46 38 28 57 43 43 59 51 40 23 46 40 41 Time: 48 48 57 48 30 57 46 48 41 40 1

POINTS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

Rnk bib UCI ID Last name First name Team
Total 
Points Rnk

Pnts-
Om

Rn
k

Por
adi 

 
na 

Por
adi 
 
bo

Pts
-TR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45

Pnts-
Om Rnk

Pnts-
Om

okruh
 +navic
 -mene

Pnts-
Om

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2
BiB Rank BiB Rank BiB Rank

1 46 1E+10 Baker Georgia AUS 144 1 40 1 17 1 5 1 1 1 1 1 40 1 40 24 5 5 5 1 2 6 46 1 41 1 46 1
2 40 1E+10 Ševčíková Petra CZE 123 2 38 2 6 2 3 1 1 1 38 6 30 17 5 5 5 2 40 2 30 2 48 2
3 38 1E+10 Baleišyte Olivia LTU 104 6 30 3 21 3 2 1 1 36 8 26 12 3 2 2 2 3 28 3 54 3 23 3
4 23 1E+10 Bačíková Alžbeta SVK 98 5 32 7 5 5 1 1 28 3 36 2 2 47 4 33 4 51 4
5 54 1E+10 Eickhof Juliët NED 93 7 28 6 3 5 1 1 30 7 28 7 3 4 23 5 23 5 34 5
6 51 1E+10 MILAKI Argyro GRE 90 9 24 9 10 5 1 1 24 4 34 8 2 3 3 38 6 40 6 40 6
7 41 1E+10 Burlová Kristýna CZE 74 8 26 5 1 5 1 1 32 15 12 4 3 1 54 7 26 7 54 7
8 48 1E+10 Eberhart Verena AUT 73 14 14 20 15 12 0 2 2 38 19 1 1 1 5 1 10 41 8 42 8 38 8
9 28 1,01E+10 YASHCHENKO Tetiana UKR 76 3 36 8 11 5 1 1 26 16 10 4 2 2 51 9 45 9 42 9

10 30 1,01E+10 Jährig Fabienne GER 62 10 22 12 2 12 0 18 13 16 6 1 5 30 10 51 10 44 10
11 47 1E+10 Perry Lauren AUS 53 4 34 22 19 12 0 1 12 18 0 44 11 28 11 29 11
12 44 1E+10 Němcová Barbora CZE 50 11 20 17 12 12 0 8 10 22 0 57 12 44 12 47 12
13 43 1E+10 Bartoníková Veronika CZE 50 16 10 4 23 3 2 1 1 34 18 6 0 45 13 29 13 30 13
14 57 1E+10 Nelson Lucy GBR 48 12 18 10 16 5 1 1 22 19 4 4 1 2 1 48 14 39 14 45 14
15 42 1E+10 Bártová Gabriela CZE 42 22 1 15 8 12 0 12 9 24 5 5 29 15 48 15 41 15
16 34 1E+10 Dopjans Hanna GER 40 19 4 24 24 12 0 1 5 32 3 3 43 16 57 16 28 16
17 45 1E+10 Marková Adéla CZE 40 13 16 16 9 12 0 10 14 14 0 33 17 46 17 59 17
18 29 1,01E+10 Bash Ori ISR 38 15 12 18 13 12 0 6 11 20 0 26 18 22 18 43 18
19 59 1E+10 Heřmanovská Hana CZE 30 20 2 11 20 5 1 1 20 17 8 0 34 19 47 19 57 19
20 33 1,01E+10 Lantzsch Selma GER 29 17 8 13 4 12 0 16 20 2 3 3 59 20 59 20 33 20
21 26 1,01E+10 KOLYZHUK Anna UKR 24 18 6 14 7 12 0 14 21 1 3 3 25 21 38 21 26 21
22 27 1,01E+10 HOLOD Yelyzaveta UKR 3 25 1 25 ## 12 0 1 23 1 0 42 22 25 22 53 22
23 25 1,01E+10 VELYCHKO Kateryna UKR -17 21 1 23 22 12 0 1 25 1 (1) -20 39 23 43 23 27 23
24 53 1E+10 Hejhalová Dagmar CZE -17 26 1 27 ## 12 0 1 22 1 (1) -20 22 24 34 24 55 24
25 22 1,01E+10 Fanny Cauchois-One LAO -17 24 1 21 18 12 0 1 26 1 (1) -20 27 25 25 25 25

DNF 36 1E+10 Runtová Hanka CZE -37 27 1 26 ## 12 0 1 27 1 (2) -40 53 26 26 22 26
DNF 55 1E+10 BODORÍKOVÁ Simona SVK -37 28 1 28 ## 12 0 1 24 1 (2) -40 36 27 27 36 27
DNF 39 1E+10 Machačová Jarmila CZE -55 23 1 19 14 12 0 4 ##### 0 (3) -60 55 28 28 28
DNS 24 1E+10 Brandwagt Maaike NED -200 #### 0 ## 12 0 0 ##### 0 (10) -200 29 29 29

Start position for Elimnation Race
Pursuit line Offense line

1 33 - KNEISKY 1 18 - LAMON
2 37 - RAMANAU 2 16 - LARSEN
3 81 - PISKUNOV* 3 17 - MALMBERG
4 62 - DZHUS 4 8 - HANSEN
5 74 - PIETRULA 5 80 - ERSHOV*
6 36 - MAITRE 6 22 - SCARTEZZINI
7 6 - RUGOVAC 7 70 - PROKOPYSZYN
8 73 - KRAUS 8 45 - TSISHKOU
9 3 - PSZCZOLARSKI 9 79 - MASTALLER

10 67 - VONEŠ 10 65 - KANAKA
11 7 - DOLNÍČEK 11 77 - VENDOLSKÝ

OMNIUM WE Scratch
Point race ( 

laps á )

Time: Time: Time: 

Tempo race
Elimination 

race Pořadí Scratch Pořadí Temporace Pořadí Elimation



92 40 82 88 39 86 88 92 88 32 88 26 68 32 88 5
58 92 85 82 60 39 92 60 60 67 50 82 40 92 68 3

68 68 87 92 33 32 82 68 92 82 92 60 37 67 82 2
87 48 74 68 32 60 40 58 26 68 40 88 83 36 85 1

POINTS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

R
nk bib UCI ID Last name First name Team

Total 
Points

okruh
 +navic
 -mene

Pnts-
Om

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2

1 88 1E+10 Prokopyszyn Filip POL - Tufo 51 1 51 5 5 5 5 1 10
2 92 1E+10 Heijnen Philip HeijnenAbloc CTN 45 1 45 5 3 2 3 5 2 2 3
3 68 1E+10 Ritzinger Felix AUT 39 1 39 2 2 1 2 1 5 6
4 82 1E+10 Zakharov Artyom KAZ 39 1 39 5 3 2 2 3 4
5 26 1,01E+10 Monge Cedric FRA 26 1 26 1 5
6 85 1E+10 Dinmukhametov Ramis Astana 25 1 25 3 2
7 67 1,01E+10 Nemilostivijs George LAT 25 1 25 3 2
8 58 1E+10 Verzijl Sten NED 24 1 24 3 1
9 50 1E+10 Malcharek Moritz GER 23 1 23 3

10 87 1E+10 Pszczolarski Wojciech POL - Tufo 23 1 23 1 2
11 83 1,01E+10 Yelyubayev Ruslan KAZ 21 1 21 1
12 74 1,01E+10 Drijver Bertold HUN 21 1 21 1
13 28 1,01E+10 KABASHNYI Valentyn UKR 20 1 20
14 77 1E+10 Křenek Adam Favorit Brno 20 1 20
15 32 1E+10 GLADYSH Roman UKR 13 13 1 2 5 5
16 60 1E+10 Rugovac Denis CZE 12 12 3 1 3 3 2
17 40 1E+10 Yogev Alon ISR 10 10 5 1 1 3
18 39 1E+10 Johansson Gustav SWE 8 8 5 3
19 86 1E+10 Zhumakan Alisher Astana 5 5 5
20 37 1,01E+10 Timor Guy ISR 2 2 2
21 33 1E+10 VASYLIEV Maksym UKR 2 2 2
22 36 1,01E+10 Keinan Amit ISR 1 1 1
23 48 1E+10 Boos Benjamin GER 1 1 1
24 51 1,01E+10 Maschke Malte GER 0 0
25 30 1,01E+10 SHCHERBAN Yurii UKR 0 0
26 56 1E+10 Adomaitis Rokas LTU 0 0
27 43 1,01E+10 Webster Zach CAN 0 0
28 46 1E+10 Zippan Nicolas GER 0 0
29 54 1E+10 Kokas Raphael AUT 0 0
30 84 1,01E+10 Noskov Dmitriy KAZ 0 0
31 49 1E+10 Groß Franz GER 0 0
32 44 1E+10 Van Wyk Joshua RSA 0 0
33 34 1E+10 HRYNIV Vitaliy UKR 0 0
34 90 1E+10 Voneš Jan CZE - Tufo 0 0
35 62 1E+10 Koblížek Matyáš CZE - Tufo 0 0
36 78 1,01E+10 Široký Štěpán Favorit Brno 0 0

ME Points Race Final
Point race ( 

laps á )

Time: 



47 38 46 38 46 54 57 38 25 28 5
23 46 57 47 27 45 46 34 46 46 3

46 23 48 28 42 28 42 27 54 38 2
38 54 27 30 34 59 23 57 48 54 1

POINTS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

Rnk bib UCI ID Last name First name Team
Total 
Points

okruh
 +navic
 -mene

Pnts-
Om

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2

1 46 1E+10 Baker Georgia AUS 27 27 2 3 5 5 3 3 6
2 38 1E+10 Baleišyte Olivia LTU 20 20 1 5 5 5 4
3 28 1,01E+10 YASHCHENKO Tetiana UKR 14 14 2 2 10
4 54 1E+10 Eickhof Juliët NED 10 10 1 5 2 2
5 57 1E+10 Nelson Lucy GBR 9 9 3 5 1
6 47 1E+10 Perry Lauren AUS 8 8 5 3
7 23 1E+10 Bačíková Alžbeta SVK 6 6 3 2 1
8 27 1,01E+10 HOLOD Yelyzaveta UKR 6 6 1 3 2
9 25 1,01E+10 VELYCHKO Kateryna UKR 5 5 5

10 42 1E+10 Bártová Gabriela CZE 4 4 2 2
11 34 1E+10 Dopjans Hanna GER 4 4 1 3
12 45 1E+10 Marková Adéla CZE 3 3 3
13 48 1E+10 Eberhart Verena AUT 3 3 2 1
14 30 1,01E+10 Jährig Fabienne GER 1 1 1
15 59 1E+10 Heřmanovská Hana CZE 1 1 1
16 43 1E+10 Bartoníková Veronika CZE 0 0
17 22 1,01E+10 Cauchois One Fanny LAO 0 0
18 29 1,01E+10 Bash Ori ISR 0 0
19 26 1,01E+10 KOLYZHUK Anna UKR 0 0
20 53 1E+10 Hejhalová Dagmar CZE -20 (1) -20
21 36 1E+10 Runtová Hanka CZE -60 (3) -60

DNS 24 1E+10 Brandwagt Maaike NED -200 (10) -200
DNS 33 1,01E+10 Lantzsch Selma GER -200 (10) -200
DNS 51 1E+10 MILAKI Argyro GRE -200 (10) -200

WE Points Race Final
Point race ( 

laps á )

Time: 



pořadí
Daniel Šilhavý modá 20 3
Ondřej Šilhavý růžová 6 2
Tobias Dvořáčekpuntíky 12 1
Adam Bittman zelená 2 4

JUN ME Scratch


